Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Quaid-e-Azam (RA)

B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

C. Maulana Zafar Ali Khan

D. Maulanan Muhammad Ali Johar

1 Who played important role in Khailafat Movement?

A. Two
Three
Four
Five

2 According to cabinet Mission Central Government has... departments.

1939
1940
1941
1942

3 When Pakistan Resolution was passed.

Karachi
Dhaka
Faisalabad
Lahore

4 In 1940 annual session of Muslim league was held at.
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1867
1869
1871
1873

5 In whihc year dar-ul-Uoom Deoband was founded.

Delhi and punjab
NWFP and Punjab
Punjab and Balochistan
Bengal and Punjab

6 Viceroy appointed a boundary commission on june 30, 1947 to divide.
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60 years
70 years
90 years
99 years

7 The British government ruled India for

1924
1925
1926
1927

8 Gandhi annouced to stop the Khilafat.Movement.

1881
1882
1883
1884

9 Bill of local self government was presented in council in.

50
30
70
80

10 How many dologates participated in first meeting of Congress.

Industries
Economy
Taxes
Education

11 The British Introduced new system of

1929
1930
1932
1933

12 Communal Award was announced in.

1943
1944
1945
1946

13 When Simla Conference was held.

1937

14 Second World war started in the year.

15 Party of Sikhs Akali Dal got.. seats in the elections of Central Council

COow>r 0O® P> DOWP DOWP UOWP UOWP UOWP U0Wr UOmP



16

17

18

19

20

The British government granted Land for construction of building of MAO college

Who was the founder of Sindh Madrea-tul-Islam

Ghazlpur school was opened in.

Charles Wood presented his educational plan in

Which was established in 18867
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A
B
D.
A
B

. 70 acres
. 72 acres

. 76 acres
. Maulana Zafar Ali khan

. Sahibzada Abdul Qayyum
. Quaid-e-Azam

1859
1860
1861

. 1654
. 1754

1954

. Indian National Congress
. All India Muslim League
C.

Scientific Society



