

8th Class History English Medium Full Book Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who played important role in Khilafat Movement?	A. Quaid-e-Azam (RA) B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Maulana Zafar Ali Khan D. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar
2	According to cabinet Mission Central Government has... departments.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
3	When Pakistan Resolution was passed.	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1941 D. 1942
4	In 1940 annual session of Muslim league was held at.	A. Karachi B. Dhaka C. Faisalabad D. Lahore
5	In which year dar-ul-Uloom Deoband was founded.	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1871 D. 1873
6	Viceroy appointed a boundary commission on june 30, 1947 to divide.	A. Delhi and Punjab B. NWFP and Punjab C. Punjab and Balochistan D. Bengal and Punjab
7	The British government ruled India for	A. 60 years B. 70 years C. 90 years D. 99 years
8	Gandhi announced to stop the Khilafat Movement.	A. 1924 B. 1925 C. 1926 D. 1927
9	Bill of local self government was presented in council in.	A. 1881 B. 1882 C. 1883 D. 1884
10	How many delegates participated in first meeting of Congress.	A. 50 B. 30 C. 70 D. 80
11	The British introduced new system of	A. Industries B. Economy C. Taxes D. Education
12	Communal Award was announced in.	A. 1929 B. 1930 C. 1932 D. 1933
13	When Simla Conference was held.	A. 1943 B. 1944 C. 1945 D. 1946
14	Second World war started in the year.	A. 1937 B. 1938 C. 1939 D. 1941
15	Party of Sikhs Akali Dal got.. seats in the elections of Central Council	A. 02 B. 04 C. 07 D. 09

16	The British government granted Land for construction of building of MAO college	A. 70 acres B. 72 acres C. 74 acres D. 76 acres
17	Who was the founder of Sindh Madrea-tul-Islam	A. Maulana Zafar Ali khan B. Sahibzada Abdul Qayyum C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Hassan Ali Afandi
18	Ghazipur school was opened in.	A. 1859 B. 1860 C. 1861 D. 1862
19	Charles Wood presented his educational plan in	A. 1654 B. 1754 C. 1854 D. 1954
20	Which was established in 1886?	A. Indian National Congress B. All India Muslim League C. Scientific Society D. Muhammadan Educational conference
